
3000011903 	 01.22.2010 

TITAN RANGE - JTRH BROILER SECTION 
Jade Range 

Field Service Part List 



TITAN RANGE JTRH - BROILER SECTION
ITEM PART # LIST

1 1011700000

2 1011600000

3 1012500000

4 9537000000

5 9537100000

6 1360505

7 1311500090

8 8510420000

8510430000

9 8537100090

8537110090

8537120090

8537130090

2311340000

8537140090

8537150090

10 2312010000

2312020000

2312030000

2312040000

2312050000

2312060000

2312070000

11 3023100200

12 4418500100

13 4412800000

14 1341700000

15 1818200000

16 ~

A ELBOW, 3/8” CC x 1/8 FNPT 90º         (ON END OF VALVE) 1830100000

B TUBING 3/8” S/S - BURNER                (JTRH-OVEN BASE) 5612500000

C ELBOW, MIXER FITTING                    (HOLDS ORIFICE) 1815700000

17 4621300000

4621200000

18 1210600000

A AIR SHUTTER 3013200000

B SCREW, AIR SHUTTER 3414700000

19 ~

A ADAPTOR, STRAIGHT, 3/8 CC x 1/8 FNPT 4412800000

B TUBING 3/8” S/S - BURNER                (JTRH-MODULAR BASE) 5612500000

C STRAIGHT MIXER 3/8"                        (HOLDS ORIFICE) 1832800000

D NUT 3/8” COMP. 1833000000

E SLEEVE (FERRULE) 3/8” COMP. 1816900000

20 ~

A ADAPTOR, STRAIGHT                         (VALVE TO TUBING) 1841600000

B TUBING 3/8” S/S - BURNER                 (JTRH-CABINET BASE) 5612500000

C NUT 3/8” COMP. 1833000000

D SLEEVE (FERRULE) 3/8” COMP. 1816900000

E ELBOW MIXER FITTING                      (HOLDS ORIFICE) 1815700000

21 3000011813

A PILOT, TIP (WITH HEX NUT) 4611200000

B TUBING 1/4” S/S - BEND LEFT            (JTRH-OVEN BASE) 8465200000

SINGLE PILOT KIT - BEND LEFT               (JTRH-OVEN BASE)

ORIFICE #56 L.P.

60” DRIP TRAY, REAR                                       (JTRH-MODULAR BASE)

48” DRIP TRAY, REAR                                       (JTRH-MODULAR BASE)

VALVE, SINGLE PILOT

MANIFOLD PIPE, 36" - JTRH

CAP, 1-1/4" NPT

24” DRIP TRAY, REAR                                       (JTRH-MODULAR BASE)

30” DRIP TRAY, REAR                                       (JTRH-MODULAR BASE)

36” DRIP TRAY, REAR                                       (JTRH-MODULAR BASE)

24” GREASE TRAY, FRONT                              (JTRH-MODULAR BASE)

30” GREASE TRAY, FRONT                              (JTRH-MODULAR BASE)

36” GREASE TRAY, FRONT                              (JTRH-MODULAR BASE)

42” GREASE TRAY, FRONT                              (JTRH-MODULAR BASE)

48” GREASE TRAY, FRONT                              (JTRH-MODULAR BASE)

60” GREASE TRAY, FRONT                              (JTRH-MODULAR BASE)

18” DRIP TRAY, REAR                                       (JTRH-MODULAR BASE)

PILOT TUBING ASSY                                 (JTRH-OVEN BASE)

PILOT TUBING ASSY                                 (JTRH-MODULAR BASE)

Continue next page

PILOT TUBING ASSY                                 (JTRH-CABINET BASE)

ORIFICE #49 NAT.

DESCRIPTION

GRATE, TOP - 4 BAR STANDARD             (JTRH/JSR/JB)

RADIANT #416, 19-1/4"                               (JTRH/JSR/JB)

REAR BRACKET, SUPPORT, RADIANT    (JTRH/JSR/JB)

GRATE, TOP - 3 BAR                                  (JTRH/JSR/JB)

(24" = 7, 30" = 9, 36" = 11, 42" = 13, 48" = 15, 60" = 19, 72" = 23)

FRONT BRACKET, SUPPORT, RADIANT  (JTRH/JSR/JB)

36"DRIP TRAY                                             (JTRH-OVEN BASE)

GREASE CAN                                              (JTRH-OVEN BASE)

BURNER W/AIR SHUTTER

KNOB, CHROME (W/SET SCREW)

VALVE, BURNER (W/OUT ORFICE)

18" GREASE DRAWER                               (JTRH-CABINET BASE)

24" GREASE DRAWER                               (JTRH-CABINET BASE)

42” DRIP TRAY, REAR                                       (JTRH-MODULAR BASE)

18” GREASE TRAY, FRONT                              (JTRH-MODULAR BASE)



TITAN RANGE JTRH - BROILER SECTION
ITEM PART # LIST

C NUT 1/4” COMP. 1830700000

D SLEEVE (FERRULE) 1/4” COMP. 1832200000

22 3000011814

A PILOT, TIP (WITH HEX NUT) 4611200000

B TUBING 1/4” S/S - BEND LEFT               (JTRH-OVEN BASE) 5612800000

C NUT 1/4” COMP. 1830700000

D SLEEVE (FERRULE) 1/4” COMP. 1832200000

23 3000011815

A PILOT, TIP (WITH HEX NUT) EA 4611200000

B TUBING 1/4” S/S - DOUBLE PILOT         (JTRH-OVEN BASE) 8465600000

C NUT 1/4” COMP (EA) 1830700000

D SLEEVE (FERRULE) 1/4” COMP (EA) 1832200000

E TEE, BRASS 1/4” x 1/4” x 1/4” (CC). 1823100000

24 3000011864

A PILOT, TIP (WITH HEX NUT) 4611200000

B TUBING 1/4” S/S - BEND LEFT              (JTRH-MODULAR BASE) 8465200000

C NUT 1/4” COMP. 1830700000

D SLEEVE (FERRULE) 1/4” COMP. 1832200000

25 3000011865

A PILOT, TIP (WITH HEX NUT) 4611200000

B TUBING 1/4” S/S - BEND LEFT              (JTRH-MODULAR BASE) 5612800000

C NUT 1/4” COMP. 1830700000

D SLEEVE (FERRULE) 1/4” COMP. 1832200000

26 3000011866

A PILOT, TIP (WITH HEX NUT) EA 4611200000

B TUBING 1/4” S/S - DOUBLE PILOT        (JTRH-MODULAR BASE) 8465600000

C NUT 1/4” COMP (EA) 1830700000

D SLEEVE (FERRULE) 1/4” COMP (EA) 1832200000

E TEE, BRASS 1/4” x 1/4” x 1/4” (CC). 1823100000

27 3000011810

A PILOT, TIP (WITH HEX NUT) 4611200000

B TUBING 1/4” S/S - BEND LEFT              (JTRH-CABINET BASE) 8465300000

C NUT 1/4” COMP. 1830700000

D SLEEVE (FERRULE) 1/4” COMP. 1832200000

28 3000011811

A PILOT, TIP (WITH HEX NUT) 4611200000

B TUBING 1/4” S/S - BEND RIGHT            (JTRH-CABINET BASE) 8466100000

C NUT 1/4” COMP. 1830700000

D SLEEVE (FERRULE) 1/4” COMP. 1832200000

29 3000011812

A PILOT, TIP (WITH HEX NUT) EA 4611200000

B TUBING 1/4” S/S                                    (JTRH-CABINET BASE) 8465700000

C NUT 1/4” COMP (EA) 1830700000

D SLEEVE (FERRULE) 1/4” COMP (EA) 1832200000

E TEE, BRASS 1/4” x 1/4” x 1/4” (CC). 1823100000

01.22.2010

SINGLE PILOT KIT - BEND RIGHT             (JTRH-CABINET BASE)

DOUBLE PILOT KIT                                     (JTRH-CABINET BASE)

SINGLE PILOT KIT - BEND RIGHT              (JTRH-MODULAR BASE)

DOUBLE PILOT KIT                                      (JTRH-MODULAR BASE)

SINGLE PILOT KIT - BEND LEFT               (JTRH-CABINET BASE)

3000011903

SINGLE PILOT KIT - BEND RIGHT              (JTRH-OVEN BASE)

DOUBLE PILOT KIT                                      (JTRH-OVEN BASE)

SINGLE PILOT KIT - BEND LEFT                (JTRH-MODULAR BASE)

DESCRIPTION


